\¢/

2024-03-24 : GP d'Ouverture FSGI

GYMNIQUE DU TRAVAIL ‘

Race results : Minimes

1 Axel TONCELLI CRENNER Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu M 00:56:02.421
2 Hugo DALMAS Vélo Club Rochevillois M 01:01:49.179
3 Benjamin SYSON Vélo Sprint Biotois M 01:04:31.774
4 Liam CAUET Vélo Club Rochevillois M 01:02:58.659
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2024-03-24 : GP d'Ouverture

Race results : 3-4-5-F-C
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Calixte
Remy
Cyrille
Marc
Nicolas
Giorgio
Eric

Carlo
Yannick
Nicolas
Sebastien
David
Julien
Yannick
Robert
Guillaume
Girolamo
Francois
Pascal
Emanuele
Freddy
David

Cyril
Raphael
Anthony
Olivier
Philippe
Daniel
Didier
Gian Franco
lvano
Jean-Pierre
Luca
Francois-marie
Fabio
Ludovic
Youenn
Julien
Hervé
Olivier
Guillaume
Jean-Michel
Patrick
Eddy
Bruno
Emmanuel
Stephane
Olivier
Thomas
Willy
Christophe
Maic
Patrice
Regis
Marc
Xavier
Clement
Andrea
Patrick
Alain

LAE
POMPANON
RAYEBOIS
WENDLING

BARBAGELATA

VITTANI
BONETTI
FERRARIO
PORTANERI
PANZOLINI
BOYER
BOUGAIN
CHEVAL
MARCHAND
DOLFI
FERRO
FRENO
BASILE

BARBAGELATA

MAZZA
VASSEUR
LEGRAND
PIAZZA
DELAPLACE
AMANTINI
DELAYE
LEFEBVRE
SWEET
BERTAZZO
COCCO
GAGGERO
BRAULT
BARRECA
BARBIER
RADRIZZANI
GAUTHERIN
LE BITTER
CHANUT
DUPORT
OBERT
DAUMAS
BACHOT
MESSNER
POUILLON
BERNARDINO
PORTMANN
GIMENO
GERARD
RONTEIX
LEFORT
DUVALLET
MILESI
VERNOCCH
MACCARI
ROBERT
ARSAC
EVENNOU
ERCOLANELLI
VENGEON
LOZAHIC

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes C
Ceramica GC S3

Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORIAGHERA
Vélo Club Menton V4

Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BGRDIGHERA

Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA
Ceramica GC S3

Vélo Sprint Biotois Sv4

Terra Team S3

Cannes la Bocca cyclisme S4
CAPeymeinade V4

Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORBIGHERA
Vélo Sprint Biotois S4

Vélo Sprint Biotois A5

Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORIBEGHERA
Vélo Sprint Biotois V4

Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORIAGHERA
CAPeymeinade A5

Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BOGRIGHERA

Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA
Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA
Cavigal Nice Sports Sv4

Peille MTB V3

Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA
Trinité Sport Cyclisme V4

Vélo Sprint Biotois V4

Cavigal Nice Sports A5
Ceramica GC Sv4

Cavigal Nice Sports SV5

Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA
Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA
Vélo Sprint Biotois A5

Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORIBGHERA
Vélo Sprint Biotois Sv4

Tigullio Handbike Team V4

Union Cycliste Grassoise V4

Vélo Sprint Biotois S3

Carros Team Cycliste S3

Union Cycliste Grassoise V4

Vélo Sprint Biotois Sv4

Club des sports Vésubie V3

Vélo Sprint Biotois V3

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu A4

AVG Omnisports Sv4

Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA
Cavigal Nice Sports Sv3

Vélo Sprint Biotois Sv4

Vélo Sprint Biotois Sv4
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu S3

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu V3
CAPeymeinade Sv4

Vélo Sprint Biotois S4
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes Sv4

Union Sportive Pégomas Cyclisme SV5

Vélo Sprint Biotois Sv4

Vélo Sprint Biotois V3

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu S3

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu S3

Union Sportive Pégomas Cyclisme SV5

Etoile Sportive de Cannes A5
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G
FEDERATION SPORTIVE ET OS

GYMNIQUE DU TRAVAIL 4

01:26:05.897
01:26:06.083
01:26:06.165
01:26:06.889
01:26:07.157
01:26:07.278
01:26:07.344
01:26:07.616
01:26:07.629
01:26:07.757
01:26:08.564
01:26:09.205
01:26:09.329
01:26:09.556
01:26:09.623
01:26:09.722
01:26:10.198
01:26:11.149
01:26:11.624
01:26:11.976
01:26:12.141
01:26:12.328
01:26:12.349
01:26:12.410
01:26:12.455
01:26:12.475
01:26:12.514
01:26:13.175
01:26:13.382
01:26:13.506
01:26:13.919
01:26:14.065
01:26:14.126
01:26:14.291
01:26:14.457
01:26:14.458
01:26:14.622
01:26:14.623
01:26:14.701
01:26:14.811
01:26:14.870
01:26:15.470
01:26:15.636
01:26:16.463
01:26:16.774
01:26:16.981
01:26:17.186
01:26:17.889
01:26:17.993
01:26:19.419
01:26:19.627
01:26:22.584
01:26:27.567
01:26:29.221
01:26:30.090
01:26:37.287
01:30:02.727
01:30:07.896
01:26:18.613
01:26:20.454
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2024-03-24 : GP d'Ouverture FSGI

GYMNIQUE DU TRAVAIL ‘

61 Cedric CALISTRI Trinité Sport Cyclisme SV5 01:26:21.674
62 Philippe MILLETTI Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes S4 01:28:10.319
63 Jean Marc DELLATORRE Trinité Sport Cyclisme SV5 01:30:15.010
64 Julien CHOMARAT Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes V4 01:32:12.506
65 Stéphane DABIN Team Foudre Sv4 01:26:17.559
66 Ugo GATTI Cavigal Nice Sports C 01:30:02.561
67 Sebastien MARMILLOD Cannes la Bocca cyclisme S4 01:32:12.030

68 Adrien HEDGE Vélo Sprint Biotois C 01:11:50.158
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2024-03-24 : GP d'Ouverture

Race results : 1-2-J-E

1 Florian

2 Marc-Antoine
3 Jonathan
4 Julien

5 Pascal

6 Florian

7 Jerome

8 Gael

9 Pierre

10 Jules

11 Karim

12 Loris

13 Thomas
14 Jean-Philippe
15 Yoann

16 Jordan
17 Julien

18 Mika

19 Benjamin
20 Jeremy
21 Jeremy
22 Florent
23 Tony

24 Pascal
25 Jerome
26 Léon

ROUX
GEBRANE
CORGERON
PLUMER
GARNIER
BATAILLE
LEMOINE
RABILLER
MARECHAL
HUMBERT
GABRILLARGUES
CALIPA
BORGHI
VALENTI
SCARCELLA
DECKER
OBERTI
BATISTA
GEORGET
COUANON
BEAUDI
PERRUQUETTI
MEZURE
CABANTOUS
ROUBY
MESTDAG

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Ceramica GC

Terra Team

Carros Team Cycliste
Terra Team

Cavigal Nice Sports
Terra Team

Ceramica GC

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Terra Team

Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA

Vélo Sprint Biotois
Terra Team

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Terra Team

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Ceramica GC

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes

Ceramica GC

Terra Team

Ceramica GC

Ceramica GC

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
UCMonaco
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V1
V1
S1
V1
V2
S2
V1
S1
S2
S1
V1

E
Sv1
E
S1
S2
S1
V2
S2
S1
S1
V1
Sv2
S2

J
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FEDERATION SPORTIVE ET DS

GYMNIQUE DU TRAVAIL ‘

01:49:51.359
01:49:51.545
01:49:52.889
01:49:53.736
01:49:53.882
01:49:54.563
01:49:58.513
01:51:05.388
01:51:06.732
01:51:12.480
01:51:12.563
01:51:12.914
01:51:13.080
01:51:13.141
01:51:13.534
01:51:13.576
01:51:13.598
01:51:13.784
01:51:18.290
01:51:18.933
01:51:19.179
01:51:19.304
01:51:19.490
01:51:20.029
01:51:15.003
01:53:02.780



