

2024-03-24 : GP d'Ouverture



Race results : Minimes

1	Axel	TONCELLI CRENNER	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	M	00:56:02.421
2	Hugo	DALMAS	Vélo Club Rochevillois	M	01:01:49.179
3	Benjamin	SYSON	Vélo Sprint Biotois	M	01:04:31.774
4	Liam	CAUET	Vélo Club Rochevillois	M	01:02:58.659

2024-03-24 : GP d'Ouverture



Race results : 3-4-5-F-C

1	Calixte	LAE	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	C	01:26:05.897
2	Remy	POMPANON	Ceramica GC	S3	01:26:06.083
3	Cyrille	RAYEBOIS	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA	B4	01:26:06.165
4	Marc	WENDLING	Vélo Club Menton	V4	01:26:06.889
5	Nicolas	BARBAGELATA	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA	B4	01:26:07.157
6	Giorgio	VITTANI	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA	B4	01:26:07.278
7	Eric	BONETTI	Ceramica GC	S3	01:26:07.344
8	Carlo	FERRARIO	Vélo Sprint Biotois	SV4	01:26:07.616
9	Yannick	PORTANERI	Terra Team	S3	01:26:07.629
10	Nicolas	PANZOLINI	Cannes la Bocca cyclisme	S4	01:26:07.757
11	Sebastien	BOYER	CAPEymeinade	V4	01:26:08.564
12	David	BOUGAIN	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA	B4	01:26:09.205
13	Julien	CHEVAL	Vélo Sprint Biotois	S4	01:26:09.329
14	Yannick	MARCHAND	Vélo Sprint Biotois	A5	01:26:09.556
15	Robert	DOLFI	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA	B4	01:26:09.623
16	Guillaume	FERRO	Vélo Sprint Biotois	V4	01:26:09.722
17	Girolamo	FRENO	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA	B4	01:26:10.198
18	Francois	BASILE	CAPEymeinade	A5	01:26:11.149
19	Pascal	BARBAGELATA	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA	B4	01:26:11.624
20	Emanuele	MAZZA	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA	B4	01:26:11.976
21	Freddy	VASSEUR	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA	B4	01:26:12.141
22	David	LEGRAND	Cavigal Nice Sports	SV4	01:26:12.328
23	Cyril	PIAZZA	Peille MTB	V3	01:26:12.349
24	Raphael	DELAPLACE	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA	B4	01:26:12.410
25	Anthony	AMANTINI	Trinité Sport Cyclisme	V4	01:26:12.455
26	Olivier	DELAYE	Vélo Sprint Biotois	V4	01:26:12.475
27	Philippe	LEFEBVRE	Cavigal Nice Sports	A5	01:26:12.514
28	Daniel	SWEET	Ceramica GC	SV4	01:26:13.175
29	Didier	BERTAZZO	Cavigal Nice Sports	SV5	01:26:13.382
30	Gian Franco	COCCO	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA	B4	01:26:13.506
31	Ivano	GAGGERO	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA	B4	01:26:13.919
32	Jean-Pierre	BRAULT	Vélo Sprint Biotois	A5	01:26:14.065
33	Luca	BARRECA	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA	B4	01:26:14.126
34	Francois-marie	BARBIER	Vélo Sprint Biotois	SV4	01:26:14.291
35	Fabio	RADRIZZANI	Tigullio Handbike Team	V4	01:26:14.457
36	Ludovic	GAUTHERIN	Union Cycliste Grassoise	V4	01:26:14.458
37	Youenn	LE BITTER	Vélo Sprint Biotois	S3	01:26:14.622
38	Julien	CHANUT	Carros Team Cycliste	S3	01:26:14.623
39	Hervé	DUPORT	Union Cycliste Grassoise	V4	01:26:14.701
40	Olivier	OBERT	Vélo Sprint Biotois	SV4	01:26:14.811
41	Guillaume	DAUMAS	Club des sports Vésubie	V3	01:26:14.870
42	Jean-Michel	BACHOT	Vélo Sprint Biotois	V3	01:26:15.470
43	Patrick	MESSNER	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	A4	01:26:15.636
44	Eddy	POUILLON	AVG Omnisports	SV4	01:26:16.463
45	Bruno	BERNARDINO	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA	B4	01:26:16.774
46	Emmanuel	PORTMANN	Cavigal Nice Sports	SV3	01:26:16.981
47	Stephane	GIMENO	Vélo Sprint Biotois	SV4	01:26:17.186
48	Olivier	GERARD	Vélo Sprint Biotois	SV4	01:26:17.889
49	Thomas	RONTEIX	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	S3	01:26:17.993
50	Willy	LEFORT	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	V3	01:26:19.419
51	Christophe	DUVALLET	CAPEymeinade	SV4	01:26:19.627
52	Maic	MILESI	Vélo Sprint Biotois	S4	01:26:22.584
53	Patrice	VERNOCCHI	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	SV4	01:26:27.567
54	Regis	MACCARI	Union Sportive Pégomas Cyclisme	SV5	01:26:29.221
55	Marc	ROBERT	Vélo Sprint Biotois	SV4	01:26:30.090
56	Xavier	ARSAC	Vélo Sprint Biotois	V3	01:26:37.287
57	Clement	EVENNOU	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	S3	01:30:02.727
58	Andrea	ERCOLANELLI	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	S3	01:30:07.896
59	Patrick	VENGEON	Union Sportive Pégomas Cyclisme	SV5	01:26:18.613
60	Alain	LOZHIC	Étoile Sportive de Cannes	A5	01:26:20.454

2024-03-24 : GP d'Ouverture



61	Cedric	CALISTRI	Trinité Sport Cyclisme	SV5	01:26:21.674
62	Philippe	MILLETTI	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	S4	01:28:10.319
63	Jean Marc	DELLATORRE	Trinité Sport Cyclisme	SV5	01:30:15.010
64	Julien	CHOMARAT	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	V4	01:32:12.506
65	Stéphane	DABIN	Team Foudre	SV4	01:26:17.559
66	Ugo	GATTI	Cavigal Nice Sports	C	01:30:02.561
67	Sebastien	MARMILLOD	Cannes la Bocca cyclisme	S4	01:32:12.030
68	Adrien	HEDGE	Vélo Sprint Biotois	C	01:11:50.158

2024-03-24 : GP d'Ouverture



Race results : 1-2-J-E

1	Florian	ROUX	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	V1	01:49:51.359
2	Marc-Antoine	GEBRANE	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	V1	01:49:51.545
3	Jonathan	CORGERON	Ceramica GC	S1	01:49:52.889
4	Julien	PLUMER	Terra Team	V1	01:49:53.736
5	Pascal	GARNIER	Carros Team Cycliste	V2	01:49:53.882
6	Florian	BATAILLE	Terra Team	S2	01:49:54.563
7	Jerome	LEMOINE	Cavigal Nice Sports	V1	01:49:58.513
8	Gael	RABILLER	Terra Team	S1	01:51:05.388
9	Pierre	MARECHAL	Ceramica GC	S2	01:51:06.732
10	Jules	HUMBERT	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	S1	01:51:12.480
11	Karim	GABRILLARGUES	Terra Team	V1	01:51:12.563
12	Loris	CALIPA	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA	S1	01:51:12.914
13	Thomas	BORGHI	Vélo Sprint Bitois	E	01:51:13.080
14	Jean-Philippe	VALENTI	Terra Team	SV1	01:51:13.141
15	Yoann	SCARCELLA	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	E	01:51:13.534
16	Jordan	DECKER	Terra Team	S1	01:51:13.576
17	Julien	OBERTI	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	S2	01:51:13.598
18	Mika	BATISTA	Ceramica GC	S1	01:51:13.784
19	Benjamin	GEORGET	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	V2	01:51:18.290
20	Jeremy	COUANON	Ceramica GC	S2	01:51:18.933
21	Jeremy	BEAUDI	Terra Team	S1	01:51:19.179
22	Florent	PERRUQUETTI	Ceramica GC	S1	01:51:19.304
23	Tony	MEZURE	Ceramica GC	V1	01:51:19.490
24	Pascal	CABANTOUS	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	SV2	01:51:20.029
25	Jerome	ROUBY	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	S2	01:51:15.003
26	Léon	MESTDAG	UCMonaco	J	01:53:02.780